

Published on City and Borough of Juneau Alaska Meetings (https://juneau.ak.municodemeetings.com)

<u>Home</u> > <u>CBJ Board Application</u> > <u>Webform results</u> > CBJ Board Application

Submission information

Form: <u>CBJ Board Application</u> [1] Submitted by Visitor (not verified)

Mon, 12/16/2024 - 3:39pm

65.74.108.133

First Name

Jennifer

Last Name

Garrison

Residence Address

Mailing Address

same

Primary Phone Number

Secondary Phone Number

Email

Board, Commission, Committee

Juneau Commission on Aging

Current of Prior Experience on CBJ Boards/Commissions/Committees

Currently serving on the Juneau Commission on Aging and Bartlett Regional Hospital Patient & Family Advisory Committee.

Reasons for Applying

Applying to serve another term so we can continue our work together on unfinished projects. This committee interests me because I can help make positive changes for Juneau seniors to ensure they are happy, healthy and safe in our community.

Qualifications

I am currently the Director of Home and Community Based (HCB) Services at Catholic Community Service/Southeast Senior Services and have been employed here for almost 6 years. Prior to that, I worked at Bartlett Regional Hospital, Wildflower Court and Juneau Pioneers' Home and was the owner/operator of a small homecare business.

Civic Activities, Memberships or Non-profits Involved With

Catholic Community Service/SESS Bartlett Regional Hospital Patient & Family Advisory Committee
Working with a Group It has been my experience that respectful listening and the ability to understand others is very important to meaningful communication, and we must consider other people's perspectives to work together as a group and bring positive change.
Meeting Schedule and Attendance Yes
Date of Birth (Optional) /1973
Ethnicity (Optional) Caucasian
Gender (Optional) Female
Acknowledgment/Certification Jennifer Garrison
Resume, Education, etc. (Optional)
•
•
•